UL SILICONE JACKETED
	 	 HIGH-TEMPERATURE CABLES
Silicone Jacketed, Hi-Lite,
and Pendant Cables
SILICONE JACKETED CABLE:
Ratings / Approvals
150°C/200°C – 600 Volts - UL Style 4389 / CSA AWM I A/B FT2
Construction

Radix Wire Company
26000 Lakeland Boulevard • Cleveland, OH 44132
 Tel: 216 731-9191 • Fax: 216 731-7082
SILICONE JACKETED CABLE 200C/600V
(1) Braidless silicone rubber insulated leads.  (2) Braided silicone rubber insulated leads.  (3) Teflon® insulated leads.
Part No. Awg.
size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft.
Wgt - kg
per km
KK14AT03A-0000-A5K20 (1) 14 7 0.451 11.46 109.50 162.96
KK16AT03A-0000-A5K20 (1) 16 7 0.356 9.04 75.40 112.21
KK18AT03A-0000-A5K20 (1) 18 7 0.323 8.20 54.60 81.26
KJ14AT03A-0000-A5K20 (2) 14 7 0.482 12.24 128.90 191.83
KJ16AT03A-0000-A5K20 (2) 16 7 0.386 9.80 85.54 127.30
KJ18AT03A-0000-A5K20 (2) 18 7 0.359 9.12 70.26 104.56
KK14AT03A-CL01-A5K20 (3) 14 7 0.318 8.08 78.76 117.21
KK16AT03A-CL01-A5K20 (3) 16 7 0.285 7.24 58.58 87.18
KK18AT03A-CL01-A5K20 (3) 18 7 0.259 6.58 45.09 67.10
# Leads
3
3
3